(AT yrsIq)

HIGH COMMISSION for SAINT VINCENT and the GRENADINES

Please address reply to the High Commissioner

Our Ref:
Your Ref:

List of Fees

Temporary Residence

e CARICOM Nationals ECS
¢ Commonwealth ECS
e Others ECS
* Application Fee ECS

Permanent Residence
e CARICOM Nationals ECS

* Non-CARICOM citizens having an interest in land in Saint

Vincent and the Grenadines (pursuant to an Alien’s Land- ECS

Holding Licence issued by the Governor General).

¢ Commonwealth ECS
e Others ECS
* Application Fee ECS
Work Permit
e CARICOM Nationals ECS
e Others ECS
The following are exempt from the payment of Work Permit Fees
= Teacher of Maths = Teacher of Business
= Teacher of English = Teacher of Science

For first 30 days - $500.00

30 - 60 days - $750.00

60 — 90 days - $1,000.00

Over 90 days - $1,800.00 per annum

Acquisition of Citizenship

Application Fee ECS

Registration Fee ECS

Renunciation of Citizenship

Application Fee ECS

Registration Fee ECS

2010

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7565 2874

Fax: +44 (0)20 7937 6040

E-mail: info@svghighcom.co.uk

600.00
1,200.00
1,800.00

125.00

1,800.00

6,000.00

1,800.00
2,400.00
125.00

720.00
1,800.00

125.00
1,800.00

125.00
1,800.00

www.svghighcom.co.uk
10 Kensington Court
London W8 5DL

perannum
perannum
perannum

(non-refundable)

(non-refundable)

perannum

perannum

(non-refundable)

(non-refundable)



