

# **HIGH COMMISSION for SAINT VINCENT and the GRENADINES**

Please address reply to the High Commissioner

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7565 2874 Fax: +44 (0)20 7937 6040 E-mail: info@svghighcom.co.uk www.svghighcom.co.uk 10 Kensington Court London W8 5DL

Our Ref: Your Ref:

## **List of Fees**

<b>Temporary</b>	Residence
remburary	nesidelice

<ul> <li>CARICOM Na</li> </ul>	tionals	EC\$	600.00	per annum
• Commonwea	lth	EC\$	1,200.00	per annum
<ul> <li>Others</li> </ul>		EC\$	1,800.00	per annum
Application F	ee	ECŚ	125.00	(non-refundable)

#### **Permanent Residence**

	manent residence			
•	CARICOM Nationals	EC\$	1,800.00	
•	Non-CARICOM citizens having an interest in land in Saint			
	Vincent and the Grenadines (pursuant to an Alien's Land-	EC\$	6,000.00	
	Holding Licence issued by the Governor General).			
•	Commonwealth	EC\$	1,800.00	
•	Others	EC\$	2,400.00	
•	Application Fee	EC\$	125.00	(non-refundable)

### **Work Permit**

•	CARICOM Nationals	EC\$	720.00	per annum
•	Others	EC\$	1,800.00	per annum

The following are exempt from the payment of Work Permit Fees

Teacher of Maths

Teacher of Business

Teacher of English

■ Teacher of Science

For first 30 days - \$500.00 30 - 60 days - \$750.00 60 - 90 days - \$1,000.00

Over 90 days - \$1,800.00 per annum

## **Acquisition of Citizenship**

Application Fee	EC\$	125.00	(non-refundable)
Registration Fee	EC\$	1,800.00	

### **Renunciation of Citizenship**

Application Fee	EC\$	125.00	(non-refundable)
Registration Fee	EC\$	1,800.00	